
 
DESCRIPTIONS 

Orientation Dive 
Orientation Dive only 
Discover Scuba Diving 
DS (incomplete DSD) 
Bubble Maker 
Single Dive 
Night Dive 
2nd DSD Boat Dive 
2nd DSD House Reef 
House Reef Dive 
Boat DPV – Dive 

Complimentary 
100 
220 
110 
110 
115 
130 
150 
115 
100 
150  

For Certified divers only, at House Reef 
Chargeable if no other diving activities follow.  
For Non-divers (Theory + Confined + Dive) 
For Non-divers (Theory + Confined) 
For children, Minimum age 8 years old 
For certified divers only 
For experienced night divers only 
Additional boat dive, following DSD, 12m max 
Additional house reef dive, following DSD, 12m max. 
Any additional house reef dive after orientation. 
For experienced DPV divers, minimum age 12 years 

1- 5  Dives (per dive) 
6- 10  Dives (per dive) 
11- 20  Dives (per dive) 
21st Onward  (per dive) 

115 
110 
100 
90 

All package rates apply to scheduled boat dives and 
private charter dives. Excludes: Night diving, 
DPV diving, course dives, additional house reef dives 
or diving activities for non divers. 

DIVE COURSES 
 Certifications are issued as per course standards. A referral program will be recommended for any participant unable to complete their training. 

 Cancellation policy: Any cancellation that happens within 4 hours of the agreed service time will be subject to a 50% cancellation fee. 

DESCRIPTIONS PRICE REMARKS 

PADI Seal Team 
Master Seal Team 
Seal Team Aquamission 
Scuba Diver Course 
Upgrade Scuba Diver to OWD 
Referral Course 
Open Water Course 
Adventure Dive 
Adventure Course 
Advanced Course 
Rescue Diver Course 
Replace your Certification card  
e-learning credit  

470 
550 
110 
599 
495 
560 
899 
150 
475 
699 
880 
75 
-100 

3 sessions + PADI Seal Team manual (min 8 years) 
5 sessions + Master Seal Crew Pack (min 8 years)  
1 Aquamission (no materials included) 
2-Days training + OW Manual + Certification. 
2 Days training + Certification  
Requires proof of  referral   
3 to 4-Days training   
1 Adventure Dive + Theory 
1 Day, 3 Adventure dives + Manual + Certification 
2 Days, 5 Adventure dives + Manual + Certification  
3 Days training + Manual + Certification  
Replace your lost c-card or upgrade from a Jr card 
For all e-learning courses & all sections have been completed  

Specialty Courses: 

Nitrox Diver  
Emergency First Responder 
Specialty ( 2 Dives )  
 
Night Diver 
Deep Diver 
Skin Diver 
Other Specialties 

330 
250 
350 
 
475 
630 
80 

1 Day training + manual + Certification + 1 nitrox dive 
First aid training course (no dives included) 
Boat Diver,UW Naturalist, Multi-level,Drift, Digital UW Photography, 
Peak Performance Buoyancy, Diver Propulsion Vehicle (min 12y) 
3 dives 
4 dives 
Learn advanced snorkelling techniques & earn a certification 
Please speak with one of our diving instructors to discover more. 

OTHERS 

                          DESCRIPTIONS   PRICES                                          REMARKS 
Digital UW Camera Rental 
Private Dive Master 
Private Instructor 
Speed Boat (Northwind) 
Reef 6 (Catamaran) 
Landaa Summer II (Gulf Craft) 
Landaa Summer III (Gulf Craft) 

50 
150 / 250 
200 / 350 
450 
550 
695 
850 

For a day (until 18:00) Includes free CD burn 
Per half day / per day 
Per half day / per day 
Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included 
Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included 
Per hour (minimum three hours) – diving not included 
Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included 

                                                               

 Prices include, equipment rental, boat charges and dive guides unless otherwise specified. 

 For all activities a DAN ( Divers Alert Network) insurance coverage is inclusive. 

 All prices are subject to 18.8% service charge and T-GST tax. 

 All prices are subject to change without prior notice. 

 All activities for certified divers require a valid proof of certification (C-Card + Log book). 

 

DIVE CENTER PRICE  LIST                                         


