

## Prices include, equipment rental, boat charges and dive guides unless otherwise specified.

For all activities a DAN ( Divers Alert Network) insurance coverage is inclusive.

All prices are subject to 18.8% service charge and T-GST tax.

All prices are subject to change without prior notice.

All activities for certified divers require a valid proof of certification (C-Card + Log book).

DESCRIPTIONS		
Orientation Dive	Complimentary	For Certified divers only, at House Reef
Orientation Dive only	100	Chargeable if no other diving activities follow.
Discover Scuba Diving	220	For Non-divers (Theory + Confined + Dive)
DS (incomplete DSD)	110	For Non-divers (Theory + Confined)
Bubble Maker	110	For children, Minimum age 8 years old
Single Dive	115	For certified divers only
Night Dive	130	For experienced night divers only
2 <sup>nd</sup> DSD Boat Dive	150	Additional boat dive, following DSD, 12m max
2 <sup>nd</sup> DSD House Reef	115	Additional house reef dive, following DSD, 12m max.
House Reef Dive	100	Any additional house reef dive after orientation.
Boat DPV – Dive	150	For experienced DPV divers, minimum age 12 years
1-5 Dives (per dive)	115	All package rates apply to scheduled boat dives and
6- 10 Dives (per dive)	110	private charter dives. Excludes: Night diving,
11- 20 Dives (per dive)	100	DPV diving, course dives, additional house reef dives
21 <sup>st</sup> Onward (per dive)	90	or diving activities for non divers.

## **DIVE COURSES**

- Certifications are issued as per course standards. A referral program will be recommended for any participant unable to complete their training.
- Cancellation policy: Any cancellation that happens within 4 hours of the agreed service time will be subject to a 50% cancellation fee.

DESCRIPTIONS	PRICE	REMARKS		
PADI Seal Team	470	3 sessions + PADI Seal Team manual (min 8 years)		
Master Seal Team	550	5 sessions + Master Seal Crew Pack (min 8 years)		
Seal Team Aquamission	110	1 Aquamission (no materials included)		
Scuba Diver Course	599	2-Days training + OW Manual + Certification.		
Upgrade Scuba Diver to OWD	495	2 Days training + Certification		
Referral Course	560	Requires proof of referral		
Open Water Course	899	3 to 4-Days training		
Adventure Dive	150	1 Adventure Dive + Theory		
Adventure Course	475	1 Day, 3 Adventure dives + Manual + Certification		
Advanced Course	699	2 Days, 5 Adventure dives + Manual + Certification		
Rescue Diver Course	880	3 Days training + Manual + Certification		
Replace your Certification card	75	Replace your lost c-card or upgrade from a Jr card		
e-learning credit	-100	For all e-learning courses & all sections have been completed		
Specialty Courses:				
Nitrox Diver	330	1 Day training + manual + Certification + 1 nitrox dive		
Emergency First Responder	250	First aid training course (no dives included)		
Specialty ( 2 Dives )	350	Boat Diver,UW Naturalist, Multi-level, Drift, Digital UW Photography,		
		Peak Performance Buoyancy, Diver Propulsion Vehicle (min 12y)		
Night Diver	475	3 dives		
Deep Diver	630	4 dives		
Skin Diver	80	Learn advanced snorkelling techniques & earn a certification		
Other Specialties		Please speak with one of our diving instructors to discover more.		
OTHERC				

## **OTHERS**

DESCRIPTIONS	PRICES	REMARKS
Digital UW Camera Rental	50	For a day (until 18:00) Includes free CD burn
Private Dive Master	150 / 250	Per half day / per day
Private Instructor	200 / 350	Per half day / per day
Speed Boat (Northwind)	450	Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included
Reef 6 (Catamaran)	550	Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included
Landaa Summer II (Gulf Craft)	695	Per hour (minimum three hours) – diving not included
Landaa Summer III (Gulf Craft)	850	Per hour (minimum two hours) – diving not included